189790
C US
Some models come
CSA Approved
# Model# Approval Motor Amps** Pump PSI GPM Weight
75 PE-1115EW1COM CSA Approved 1.5HP (1 phase) 110V 13.7 Comet LWD-K2020E 1,100 2.0 95 lbs
76 PE-1115EW1COMX* CSA Approved 1.5HP (1 phase) 110V 13.7 Comet BXD2020E* 1,100 2.0 95 lbs
77 PE-1115EW1CAT CSA Approved 1.5HP (1 phase) 110V 13.7 Cat2DX20E 1,100 2.0 95 lbs
78 PE-1115EW1COME 1.5HP (1 phase) 110V 13.7 Comet LWD-K2020E 1,100 2.0 95 lbs
79 PE-1115EW1COMXE* 1.5HP (1 phase) 110V 13.7 Comet BXD2020E* 1,100 2.0 95 lbs
MODEL SHOWN
19
221⁄2”
21”

Hose Reel
Kit 85.402.001K.
Use mounting
bracket 85.402.011
to fit to frame.
*See Page 137 for
details.
28 PRESSURE WASHERS 2.0 GPM
ELECTRIC POWERED UNITS1.5 HP 1100 PSI
CSA APPROVED UNITS
INCLUDE A 20AMP GFCI
(GROUND FAULT CIRCUIT
INTERRUPTER)
23 FT. 12 GAUGE CORD
# Model# Approval Motor Amps** Pump PSI GPM Weight
80 PE-1520EW1COM CSA Approved 2.0 HP (1 phase) 110V 17.3 Comet LWD-K2020E 1,500 2.0 100 lbs
81 PE-1520EW1COMX* CSA Approved 2.0 HP (1 phase) 110V 17.3 Comet BXD2020E* 1,500 2.0 100 lbs
82 PE-1520EW1CAT CSA Approved 2.0 HP (1 phase) 110V 17.3 Cat2DX20E 1,500 2.0 100 lbs
83 PE-1520EW1COME 2.0 HP (1 phase) 110V 17.3 Comet LWD-K2020E 1,500 2.0 100 lbs
84 PE-1520EW1COMXE* 2.0 HP (1 phase) 110V 17.3 Comet BXD2020E* 1,500 2.0 100 lbs
19
221⁄2”
21”
MODEL SHOWN

CSA Approved
*Model delivered with new BXD pump.
**Amperage ratings are approximate and will vary depending on the power supply.
New Optional
Hose Reel
Kit 85.402.001K.
Use mounting
bracket 85.402.011
to fit to frame.
*See Page 137 for
details.
29PRESSURE WASHERS 2.0 GPM
ELECTRIC POWERED UNITS2.0 HP 1500 PSI
# Model# Motor Amperage** Pump PSI GPM Weight
85 PE-2030EW1COM* 3.0 HP (1 phase) 220V 12 Amps Comet LWD-K2020E 2,000 2.2 135 lbs
86 PE-2050EW1COM 5.0 HP (1 phase) 220V 23 Amps Comet FWS3530E 2,000 3.5 200 lbs
87 PE-2050EW3COM 5.0 HP (3 phase) 575V 5.2 Amps Comet FWS3530E 2,000 3.5 200 lbs
88 PE-2775EW1COM 7.5 HP (1 phase) 220V 32 Amps Comet FWS3530E 2,700 3.5 230 lbs
89 PE-2775EW3COM 7.5 HP (3 phase) 575V 8 Amps Comet FWS3530E 2,700 3.5 230 lbs
90 PE-3010EW3COM 10 HP (3 phase) 575V 11.2 Amps Comet FWS4030E 3,000 4.0 230 lbs
91 PE-2050EW3COM4 5.0 HP (3 phase) 220/460V 6.5A (460V) /13.2A (220V) Comet FWS3530E 2,000 3.5 200 lbs
92 PE-2775EW3COM4 7.5 HP (3 phase) 220/460V 10A (460V) /20A (220V) Comet FWS3530E 2,700 3.5 230 lbs
93 PE-3010EW3COM4 10 HP (3 phase) 220/460V 14A (460V) /26A (220V) Comet FWS4030E 3,000 4.0 230 lbs
MODEL SHOWN
25”

bracket 85.402.013
to fit to frame.
*See Page 137 for
details.
30 PRESSURE WASHERS UP TO 4.0 GPM
ELECTRIC POWERED UNITS
UP TO 3000 PSI10HP  UP
TO
2.0HP, CSA APPROVED
UNITS INCLUDE A
20AMP GFCI
(GROUND FAULT CIRCUIT
INTERRUPTER)
23 FT. 12 GAUGE CORD
# Model# Motor Amps** Pump PSI GPM Weight
94 PE-1115EP1COM 1.5HP (1 phase) 110V 13.7 Comet LWD-K2020E 1,100 2.0 80 lbs
95 PE-1115EP1COMX* 1.5HP (1 phase) 110V 13.7 Comet BXD2020E* 1,100 2.0 80 lbs
96 PE-1520EP1COM 2.0 HP (1 phase) 110V 17.3 Comet LWD-K2020E 1,500 2.0 85 lbs
97 PE-1520EP1COMX* 2.0 HP (1 phase) 110V 17.3 Comet BXD2020E* 1,500 2.0 85 lbs
MODEL SHOWN
Commercial axial or industrial triplex
pump with oil sight glass, oil drain
plug, and adjustable unloader.

241⁄2”
32”
25”
1.5HP, CSA APPROVED
UNITS INCLUDE A
15AMP GFCI
(GROUND FAULT CIRCUIT
INTERRUPTER)
23 FT. 12 GAUGE CORD
31PRESSURE WASHERS
BLACK POWDER COATED FRAME
2.0 GPM
ELECTRIC POWERED UNITS1.5 & 2.0 HP 1100 & 1500 PSI
32
# Model# Motor Amps** Pump PSI GPM Weight
98 PE-1520EP1COMH 2.0 HP (1 phase) 110V 17.3 Comet LWD-K2020E 1,500 2.0 80 lbsMODEL SHOWN
241⁄2”
32”
25”
Comet LWD-K2020E